01-18-2019 LETTING ITEM 002
INDEX OF SHEETS
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
TITLE SHEET I
2
3-4
5
6

P!..Of sc.:.L:. , i()()!)JZJ I It\ CHECKED -
PLOT O:.'t'E � iOl/9Ji.C!C DATE -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
-----------
QQJl
6
2
3
2
2
2
75
I
2
---
- --------
REVISED
REVISED
i----------
----------
�-------- -------- -------
CODE NO
i----..... -----
------------------
-------- ----------------
A2005024
A2006520
A2006532
A2007720
A.2008470
A2008522
A2C05660
82001666
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES URBAN
TOTAL
ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
TREE, GYMNOCLAOUS D!OJCUS <KENTUCKY EACH 13
COFFEETREEl, 3" CALIPER, BALLED AND
BURLAPPED
TREE, OUERCUS BICOLOR I SWAMP WHITE EACH 13
OAK>, 2-1/2" CAL !PER, BALLED AND
BUR LAPPED
TREE, OUERCUS BICOLOR <SWAMP WHITE EACH 3
OAK>, 4" CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED
TREE, TAXODIUM DISTICHUM SHAWNEE BRAVE EACH 3
I SHAWNEE BRAVE BALO CYPRESS>, 2-1/2"
CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED
TREE, ULMUS AMERICANA PRINCETON EACH 10
l PRINCETON AMERICAN ELM>, 2-1/2"
CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED
TREE, ULMUS JAPONICA X WILSONIANA EACH 10
MORTON <ACCOLADE ELM>, 4" CAL !PER,
BALLED AND BURLAPPEO
TREE, OSTRYA VIRG[N[ANA < IRONWOOOl, 7• EACH 2
HEIGHT, CLUMP FORM, BALLED AND
BURLAPPED
TREE, CRATAEGUS CRUSGALLI INERMIS EACH 3
! THORNLESS COCKSPUR HAWTHORN>, 6'
HEIGHT, SHRUB FORM, BALLED ANO
BURLAPPED
l-9�41290 INTERCHANGE LANDSCAPE
REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
REVISED SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA.
QQ�l
13